
Altar Servers 
 

Your Team Number May Have Changed 
 

Attached is your new schedule for: 
 

July - August - September 

 
Remember To Always: 

 
1.  Arrive 15 minutes before every Holy Mass 
2.  Find a substitute when you cannot serve 
3.  Dress Appropriately  



Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

         

         

 

1 
 

8:00  Paul Dekle 

 

4:00  Team 1 

2 
 

  8:00  Team 8 

 

10:30  Team 13 

3 
 

 

 

 

4 
 

 

 
8:00  Rhiannon Harris 

5 
 
6:30  Taylor Barrett 

 
8:00  Kate Head 

6 
 
6:30  Emily Bruemmer 

 
8:00  Harris Jacobs 

7 
 
6:30  Drew Clark 

 

8:00  Wally Jaet 

8 
 
8:00  Louis DeGuia 

 

4:00  Team 2 

9 
 

  8:00  Team 9 

 

10:30  Team 14 

10 
 

 

 

 

11 
 
6:30  John Dekle 

 
8:00  Fancy Malone 

12 
 
6:30  Paul Dekle 

 

8:00  Indyia McNeil 

13 
 
6:30  Hayleigh Doggett 

 
8:00  Alicia Salas 

14 
 
6:30  Emily Edmonds  

 
8:00  Elise Vial 

15 
 
8:00  Owen Heinl 

 

4:00  Team 3 

16 
 

  8:00  Team 10 

 

10:30  Team 15 

17 
 

 

 

 

18 
 
6:30  Maryam Elias 

 
8:00  Taylor Barrett 

19 
 
6:30  Fadya Elias 

 
8:00  Emily Bruemmer 

20 
 
6:30  Cayla Gooden 

 
8:00  Drew Clark 

21 
 
6:30  Rhiannon Harris 

 
8:00  Louis DeGuia 

22 
 
8:00  Wally Jaet 

 

4:00  Team 4 

23 
 

  8:00  Team 11 

 

10:30  Team 16 

24 
 

 

 

 

25 
 
6:30  Kate Head 

 
8:00  John Dekle 

26 
 
6:30  Victoria Ferington 

 
8:00  Paul Dekle 

27 
 
6:30  Riannon Heinl 

 
8:00  Hayleigh Doggett 

28 
 
6:30  Georgia Huffstetter 

 

8:00  Emily Edmonds  

29 
 
8:00  Matthew Jones 

 

4:00  Team 5 

30 
 

  8:00  Team 12 

 

10:30  Team 17 

31 
     

July 2017 

Saint Pius X Parish 

Altar Server Schedule 



Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

  

 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

  

30 
 

  8:00  Team 12 

 

10:30  Team 17 

 

31 

 
 

 

1 
 
6:30  Harris Jacobs 

 
8:00  Fadya Elias 

 

2 
 
6:30  Izzy Jaet 

 
8:00  Maryam Elias 

 

3 
 
6:30  Wally Jaet 

 
8:00  Victoria Ferington 

 

4 
 
6:30  Matthew Jones 

 

8:00  Cayla Gooden 

 

5 
 
8:00   Jos. Klosterman 

 

4:00  Team 6 

6 
 

  8:00  Team 8 

 

10:30  Team 18 

7 
 

 

 

 

8 
 
6:30  Maria Le 

 
8:00  Rhiannon Harris 

9 
 
6:30  Teresa Le 

 
8:00  Kate Head 

10 
 
6:30  Fancy Malone 

 
8:00  Molly Head 

11 
 
6:30  Sarah McMurray 

 
8:00  Riannon Heinl   

12 
 
8:00  Iain Perkins  

 

4:00  Team 7 

13 
 

  8:00  Team  9 

 

10:30  Team 19 

14 
 

 

 

 

15 
 
6:30  Iain Perkins  

8:00  Owen Heinl 

5:30  Volunteers 

16 
 
6:30  Indyia McNeil   

 
8:00  Georgia Huffstetter 

17 
 
6:30  Faith Pham 

 
8:00  Chiny Igwuilo 

18 
 
6:30  Grace Pham 

 
8:00  Harris Jacobs 

19 
 
8:00  Caleb Stewart 

 

4:00  Team 1 

20 
 

  8:00  Team 10 

 

10:30  Team 20 

21 
 

 

 

 

22 

 
6:30  Alicia Salas 

 
8:00  Izzy Jaet 

23 
 
6:30  Caleb Stewart 

 
8:00  Wally Jaet 

24 
 
6:30  Sara Gwen Stone  

 
8:00  Matthew Jones 

25 
6:30  Elise Vial 

8:00  Matthew Jones 

        Jacob Wilson 

       Caleb Stewart 

26 
 
8:00  Jacob Wilson 

 

4:00  Team 2 

27 
 

  8:00  Team 11 

 

10:30  Team 21 

28 
 

 

 

 

29 
 
6:30  Woods-Crawford 

 
8:00  Joseph Klosterman 

30 
 
6:30  Taylor Barrett 

 
8:00  Maria Le 

31 
 
6:30  Emily Bruemmer 

 
8:00  Teresa Le 

  

August 2017 

Saint Pius X Parish 

Altar Server Schedule 



Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

  

 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 
 

 

 

 

  

 
 

 

1 
6:30  Louis DeGuia 

8:00  Owen Heinl 

        Grace Pham 

        Caleb Stewart 

2 
 
8:00   Drew Clark 

 

4:00  Team 3 

3 
 

  8:00  Team 12 

 

10:30  Team 22 

4 
 

 

 

 

5 
 
6:30  John Dekle 

 
8:00  Fancy Malone 

6 

 
6:30  Paul Dekle 

 
8:00  Sarah McMurray 

7 
 
6:30  Hayleigh Doggett 

 
8:00  Indyia McNeil 

8 
6:30  Emily Edmonds  

8:00  Louis DeGuia 

        Emily Bruemmer 

        Hayleigh Doggett 

9 
 
8:00  Paul Dekle 

 

4:00  Team 4 

10 
 

  8:00  Team 8 

 

10:30  Team 23 

11 
 

 

 

 

12 
 
6:30  Maryam Elias 

 
8:00  Riley Kate Naman 

13 
 
6:30  Victoria Ferington 

 
8:00  Iain Perkins  

14 
 
6:30  Cayla Gooden 

 
8:00  Faith Pham 

15 
6:30  Rhiannon Harris 

8:00  Chiny Igwuilo 

        Georgia Huffstetter 

        MWoods-Crawford 

16 
 
8:00  Iain Perkins  

 

4:00  Team 5 

17 
 

  8:00  Team 9 

 

10:30  Team 13 

18 
 

 

 

 

19 
 
6:30  Molly Head 

 
8:00  Grace Pham 

20 
 
6:30  Owen Heinl 

 
8:00  Kaylen Riley 

21 
 
6:30  Riannon Heinl 

 
8:00  Alicia Salas 

22 
6:30  Georgia Huffstetter 

8:00  Matthew Jones 

        Jacob Wilson 

        Caleb Stewart 

23 
 
8:00  Chiny Igwuilo 

 

4:00  Team 6 

24 
 

  8:00  Team 10 

 

10:30  Team 14 

25 
 

 

 

 

26 
 
6:30  Harris Jacobs 

 

8:00  Caleb Stewart 

27 
 
6:30  Izzy Jaet 

 
8:00  Sara Gwen Stone  

28 
 
6:30  Wally Jaet 

 
8:00  Elise Vial 

29 
6:30  Matthew Jones 

8:00  Owen Heinl 

        Grace Pham 

        Caleb Stewart 

30 
 
8:00  Caleb Stewart 

 

4:00  Team 7 

September 2017 
Saint Pius X Parish 

Altar Server Schedule 



Saturday 4:00 PM 

 

Team 1 

Matthew Jones 554-1401 

Christopher Edmonds  209-4786 

Emily Edmonds  209-4786 

 

Team 2 

Daniel Harrison 476-1133 

Molly Head 408-2933 

Kate Head 408-2933 

 

Team 3 

Olivia Kelly 751-8564 

Sara Gwen Stone 525-1201 

Fancy Malone 545-2463 

 

Team 4 
Cayla Gooden 307-9850 

Victoria Ferington 490-7524 

Chiny Igwuilo 554-7726 

 

Team 5 
Izzy Jaet  709-9747 

Margaret Woods-Crawford 689-9878 

Indyia McNeil 307-9850 

 

Team 6 

Maryam Elias 786-2259 

Fadya Elias 786-2259 

Heidi Jaet 709-9747 

 

Team 7 

Gretchen Jaet  709-9747 

Sarah McMurray 599-7913  

Wally Jaet 709-9747 

Sunday 8:00 AM  

 

Team 8 

Zachary Kalifeh  479-8026 

Caleb Stewart (1) 401-3226 

Emily Bruemmer (1) 402-1813 

 

Team 9 

Gary Beasley  622-2835 

Avery Beasley 622-2835 

Caleb Stewart (2) 401-3226 

 

Team 10 

Justin Leniz 607-8777 

Eric Vial 408-0707 

Elise Vial 408-0707 

 

Team 11 

Georgia Huffstetter 391-8741 

Rhiannon Harris 533-7821 

Katelyn Balthrop 379-6994 

 

Team 12 

Lucy Rutledge 423-1617 

Taylor Barrett 366-8931 

Emily Bruemmer (2) 402-1813 

Sunday 10:30 AM  (Continued) 

 

Team 16 
Wil Klosterman 518-9396 

Joseph Klosterman 518-9396 

Louis De Guia (1) 303-3228 

 

Team 17 

Louis De Guia (2) 303-3228 

Drew Clark 458-5588 

Harris Jacobs 422-5229 

 

Team 18 

Lexie Riley 490-7344 

Kaylen Riley 423-3678 

Riley Kate Naman 455-0618 

 

Team 19 

Gregory Herman (1) (228) 324-5459 

John Dekle 554-3908 

Paul Dekle 479-7669 

 

Team 20 
Jacob Wilson 895-8417 

Hayleigh Doggett 583-2716 

Alicia Salas 583-4128 

 

Team 21 

Gregory Herman (2) (228) 324-5459 

Paul Cowan  301-7840 

Iain Perkins 605-5208 

 

Team 22 

Regina Gomez 623-5488 

Rochelle Gomez 623-5488 

Finn Mahoney 591-8629 

 

Team 23 

Benjamin Pelham 591-5961 

Ignacio Salas 583-4128 

Diego Salas 583-4128 

SPX Altar Server Team List 

Sunday 10:30 AM   

 

Team 13 

Rose Pham 643-4561 

Teresa Le 665-0270 

Maria Le 623-5969 

 

Team 14 
Grace Pham 370-0171 

Angel Pham 665-0270 

Faith Pham 665-0270 

 

Team 15 

Robert Downing  510-4927 

Owen Heinl 648-6601 

Riannon Heinl 648-6601 



1. Balthrop, Katelyn  379-6994  balthropdebbie@yahoo.com 
2. Barrett, Taylor   366-8931  Shareebarrett@yahoo.com 
3. Beasley, Avery   622-2835  drbeasley3@gmail.com 
4. Beasley, Gary   622-2835  drbeasley3@gmail.com 
5. Bruemmer, Emily  402-1813  Sbruemmer@farmersagent.com 
6. Clark, Drew      458-5588  catherineclark@hotmail.com 
7. Cowan, Paul   301-7840  chellecowan@comcast.net 
8. DeGuia, Louis   303-3228  bzac79@yahoo.com 
9. Dekle, John   554-3908  pdekle@bellsouth.net 
10. Dekle, Paul   554-3908  pdekle@bellsouth.net 
11. Doggett, Hayleigh  583-2716  mikedawgit@yahoo.com 
12. Downing, Robert  510-4927  lexiesmimi2@yahoo.com 
13. Edmonds, Christopher 209-4786  erinedmonds@comcast.net 
14. Edmonds, Emily  209-4786  erinedmonds@comcast.net 
15. Elias, Fadya   786-2259  aymen31977@yahoo.com 
16. Elias, Maryam   786-2259  aymen31977@yahoo.com 
17. Ferington, Victoria  490-7524  mcferington@me.com 
18. Gomez, Regina   623-5488  rhinaguillengomez@msn.com 
19. Gomez, Rochelle  623-5488  rhinaguileengomez@msn.com 
20. Gooden, Cayla   307-9850  
21. Harris, Rhiannon  533-7821  harrris126@comcast.net 
22. Harrison, Daniel  476-1133  mecharrison@yahoo.com 
23. Head, Kate   408-2933  Mary.head@yahoo.com 
24. Head, Molly   408-2933  Mary.head@yahoo.com 
25. Heinl, Owen   648-6601  valerieh1975@yahoo.com 
26. Heinl, Riannon   648-6601  valerieh1975@yahoo.com 
27. Herman, Gregory   (228) 324-5459  herman8r@bellsouth.net 
28. Huffstetter, Georgia  391-8741  rjm7297ggh@comcast.net 
29. Igwuilo, Chiny   554-7726    
30. Jacobs, Harris   422-5229  summerjacobs@bellsouth.net 
31. Jaet, Gretchen   709-9747  theresaj@jaet.net 
32. Jaet, Heidi    709-9747  theresaj@jaet.net 

35. Jaet, Izzy    709-9747  theresaj@jaet.net 
36. Jaet, Wally   709-9747  theresaj@jaet.net 
37. Jones, Matthew  554-1401  ajones1990@bellsouth.net 
38. Kalifeh, Zachary  479-8026  akkalifeh@hotmail.com 
39. Kelly, Olivia   751-8564  jnrkelly@bellsouth.net 
40. Klosterman, Joseph  518-9396  lklosterman5@yahoo.com 
41. Klosterman, Wil  518-9396  lklosterman5@yahoo.com 
42. Le, Maria    665-0270  anthonypham@comcast.net 
43. Le, Teresa    665-0270  anthonypham@comcast.net 
44. Leniz, Justin   607-8777  melissaquinnleniz@yahoo.com 
45. Mahoney, Finn   591-8629  jamahoney@mobileso.com 
46. Malone, Fancy   545-2463  mrslisasalabamajags@comcast.net 
47. McMurray, Sarah  599-7913   
48. McNeil, Indyia   307-9850  inglockett34@gmail.com 
49. Naman, Riley Kate  455-0618  gnaman@mchsi.com 
50. Pelham, Benjamin  591-5961  lisapelham@aol.com 
51. Perkins, Iain   605-5208  alisha.perkins@rocketmail.com 
52. Pham, Angel   370-0171  anthonypham@comcast.net 
53. Pham, Faith   665-0270  anthonypham@comcast.net 
54. Pham, Grace   665-0270  anthonypham@comcast.net 
55. Pham, Rose   643-4561  anthonypham@comcast.net 
56. Riley, Kaylen   423-3678 
57. Riley, Lexie   490-7344    
58. Rutledge, Lucy   423-1617  virginia.rutledge@rehab.alabama.gov 
59. Salas, Alicia   583-4128  cpyoung_life@hotmail.com 
60. Salas, Diego   583-4128  cpyoung_life@hotmail.com 
61. Salas, Ignatio   583-4128  cpyoung_life@hotmail.com 
62. Stewart, Caleb   401-3226  bdc502@gmail.com 
63. Stone, Sara Gwen  525-1201  Briley613@gmail.com 
64. Vial, Elise    408-0707  vials@bellsouth.net 
65. Vial, Eric    408-0707  vials@bellsouth.net 
66. Wilson, Jacob   895-8417  edexterwilson@gmail.com 
67. Woods-Crawford, M 689-9878  stephaniecrawford.email@yahoo.com 

Altar Server Roster 2016-2017 


